TRS reserves the right to modify, without notice, the technical and aesthetic characteristics of the product.
25
COST-EFFECTIVE  TO YOUR BOTTOM LINE
4600mm
22
00
m
m
IN
T
ER
N
A
L
H
EI
G
H
T
2300mm
INTERNAL WIDTH
MODEL: CMX-IMP-L-4600
BODY DIMENSION
External length 4600mm
External width 2300mm
External height XXXmm
Internal length XXXmm
Internal width XXXmm
Internal height 2200mm
Pallet loading 3 Pallet capacity
 Approx body weight xxxxkg
SANDWICH PANELS THICKNESS
Front and side walls   14mm
Floor    18mm
Roof    40mm
Front & side wall Plywood walls with galvanised
 kickplate
Roof Polester halftransparent with
 internal reinforcement omeg
 shaped
Floor Phenolic	wood	floor	(3	piece)
Sub frame Hibrid subframe without
 longitudinal beams
Rear frame Galvanised, painetd white
Rear door 30mm sandwich panel barn
 door with PVC seals. Reccessed
 stainless steel locks and hinges
Rear step Galvanised rear step
BARN Cubic Capacity
20m2